Respond to Arrhythmias
in Real Time
CARDIAC ASSIST
INTRA-AORTIC BALLOON CATHETER
Transmits Better Information Faster
With FiberOptix, you can depend on faster transmission of the AP
signal through the catheter. The unique FiberOptix sensor in the
tip of the catheter uses reflected light traveling at 186,000 miles

Disposable. Refer to package insert for current warnings, indications, contraindications, precautions, and instructions for use.
U.S. Patent Nos. 6,258,035 and 6,569,103.    Datascope is a registered trademark of Datascope, Inc.    Teflon is a registered trademark of DuPont Corporation.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Each balloon catheter is packaged with a pre-mounted hemostasis device, 60cc syringe, one-way valve, and driveline tubing for Arrow IABP consoles.
Each IAB package contains an Insertion Kit (see components below) and separately packaged driveline tubing for TransAct® and Datascope® pump consoles.
Product No. Description
FIBEROPTIX 8   INTRA-AORTIC BALLOON CATHETERS
IAB-05840-LWS FiberOptix 8   40cc   8.0 Fr. IAB Catheter
IAB-05830-LWS FiberOptix 8   30cc   8.0 Fr. IAB Catheter
FIBEROPTIX 7.5 FLEX   INTRA-AORTIC BALLOON CATHETERS
IAB-06840-LWS FiberOptix 7.5 Flex   40cc   7.5 Fr. IAB Catheter with wire-reinforced catheter body
IAB-06830-LWS FiberOptix 7.5 Flex   30cc   7.5 Fr. IAB Catheter with wire-reinforced catheter body
FIBEROPTIX 9 FLEX   INTRA-AORTIC BALLOON CATHETER
IAB-06850-LWS‡ FiberOptix 9 Flex   50cc   9.0 Fr. IAB Catheter with wire-reinforced catheter body
REPLACEMENT INSERTION KITS
IAK-05845 Replacement Insertion Kit for use with FiberOptix 8, 30cc and 40cc (IAB-05830-LWS and IAB-05840-LWS) catheters. Each kit contains the following:
• One:  18 Ga. x 2 1/2” Arterial Needle • Two:  .025 x 175cm Teflon® Coated 3mm ‘J’ Extra Stiff Wire Guides
• One:  8.0 Fr. Sheath Dilator Assembly • One:  8.0 Fr. Vessel Pre-Dilator
• One:  8.0 Fr. Wire-Reinforced Sheath with Sideport and Dilator • One:  #11 Scalpel
IAK-06845 Replacement Insertion Kit for use with FiberOptix 7.5 Flex, 30cc and 40cc (IAB-06830-LWS and IAB-06840-LWS) catheters. Each kit contains the following:
• One:  18 Ga. x 2 1/2” Arterial Needle • Two:  .025 x 175cm Teflon Coated 3mm ‘J’ Extra Stiff Wire Guides
• One:  8.0 Fr. Sheath Dilator Assembly • One:  8.0 Fr. Vessel Pre-Dilator
• One:  8.0 Fr. Sheath with Sideport and Dilator • One:  #11 Scalpel
IAK-06855‡ Replacement Insertion Kit for use with FiberOptix 9 Flex, 50cc (IAB-06850-LWS) catheter
IAK-02691 Driveline Tubing with Pre-Attached Arrow 30cc Pump Connector for use with Arrow pump consoles and FiberOptix 30cc IAB Catheters
IAK-02692 Driveline Tubing with Pre-Attached Arrow 40cc Pump Connector for use with Arrow pump consoles and FiberOptix 40cc IAB Catheters
IAK-02693 Driveline Tubing with Pre-Attached Arrow 50cc Pump Connector for use with Arrow pump consoles and FiberOptix 50cc IAB Catheters
IAK-02262 Driveline Tubing for use with TransAct pump consoles and FiberOptix Series IAB Catheters
IAK-02263 Driveline Tubing for use with Datascope Balloon Pumps and FiberOptix 30cc and 40cc IAB Catheters
IAK-02271 Driveline Tubing for use with Datascope Balloon Pumps and FiberOptix 50cc IAB Catheters
Product Specifications
Product Catheter Balloon Insertable Catheter Sheath Central Maximum Balloon Catheter Balloon Inflated
Number Size Volume Length* O.D. Length Lumen I.D. Guidewire Membrane Material Membrane Diameter
Material Length